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Description

201301040000
04870

01/04/2013
08:38:22 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MC GUFFIE
ADRIAN

201301080000
10970

01/08/2013
11:11:03 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLER
MAUDIE

201301160000
21060

01/16/2013
08:45:28 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MC CLURG
LINDA

201301090000
11550

01/09/2013
09:20:07 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLE
ROSALIA

201301110000
15160

01/11/2013
10:11:35 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
DEBBIE M

201301140000
16680

01/14/2013
10:12:23 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KELLI

201302040000
45930

02/04/2013
09:27:13 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON
RENEE

201301300000
39000

01/30/2013
08:47:34 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIRBY
ROBERT E

201301300000
40570

01/30/2013
02:54:57 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
HORACE T

201302120000
60540

02/12/2013
09:40:06 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
STEPHANIE

201302210000
72330

02/21/2013
08:07:33 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
JANNETTE
SUE

201302220000
74680

02/22/2013
09:01:52 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURTTRAM
BRUCE A

201302220000
74650

02/22/2013
09:01:24 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BATTLES B
CHRISTOPHE
R

201302220000
75740

02/22/2013
01:54:28 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
DIANE

201302250000
79500

02/25/2013
02:51:15 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SYKES MARY
H

201303250001
21690

03/25/2013
10:11:41 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DAVID
W

201303210001
16460

03/21/2013
09:37:55 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OGLE DANIEL
PATTON

201304100001
46940

04/10/2013
09:59:23 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEST BLAKE
E

201304120001
51960

04/12/2013
03:31:38 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
SHANNON F



201304220001
61010

04/22/2013
09:16:16 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAKER
WALTER E

201305010001
76530

05/01/2013
09:18:21 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOOLE
FRANKLIN
REESE

201305090001
92030

05/09/2013
09:31:46 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOLF KAYLA

201305090001
92010

05/09/2013
08:50:33 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANSCOME
DANIEL

201305130001
96300

05/13/2013
11:00:32 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
ROSEMARY T

201305160002
02790

05/16/2013
11:41:11 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
RAYNA
JEANNETTE

201306060002
32220

06/06/2013
03:37:56 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROWLEY
WILLIAM R

201305310002
24290

05/31/2013
03:28:02 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS TRACY

201306040002
27860

06/04/2013
01:39:58 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRANCO
ANNE R

201306110002
39240

06/11/2013
01:51:52 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON
MARIAN S

201306120002
41520

06/12/2013
02:51:13 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
RACHEL
NICOLE


