Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;										PANY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301040000 04870	01/04/2013 08:38:22 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MC GUFFIE ADRIAN						
201301080000 10970	01/08/2013 11:11:03 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLER MAUDIE						
201301160000 21060	01/16/2013 08:45:28 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MC CLURG LINDA						
201301090000 11550	01/09/2013 09:20:07 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLE ROSALIA						
201301110000 15160	01/11/2013 10:11:35 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL DEBBIE M						
201301140000 16680	01/14/2013 10:12:23 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KELLI						
201302040000 45930	02/04/2013 09:27:13 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON RENEE						
201301300000 39000	01/30/2013 08:47:34 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIRBY ROBERT E						
201301300000 40570	01/30/2013 02:54:57 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON HORACE T						
201302120000 60540	02/12/2013 09:40:06 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES STEPHANIE						
201302210000 72330	02/21/2013 08:07:33 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER JANNETTE SUE						
201302220000 74680	02/22/2013 09:01:52 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURTTRAM BRUCE A						
201302220000 74650	02/22/2013 09:01:24 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATTLES B CHRISTOPHE R						
201302220000 75740	02/22/2013 01:54:28 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON DIANE						
201302250000 79500	02/25/2013 02:51:15 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SYKES MARY H						
201303250001 21690	03/25/2013 10:11:41 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DAVID W						
201303210001 16460	03/21/2013 09:37:55 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OGLE DANIEL PATTON						
201304100001 46940	04/10/2013 09:59:23 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST BLAKE E						
201304120001 51960	04/12/2013 03:31:38 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS SHANNON F						

_	I	1	1	T	1	_	I	1	T 1
201304220001 61010	04/22/2013 09:16:16 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAKER WALTER E				
201305010001 76530	05/01/2013 09:18:21 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOOLE FRANKLIN REESE				
201305090001 92030	05/09/2013 09:31:46 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOLF KAYLA				
201305090001 92010	05/09/2013 08:50:33 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANSCOME DANIEL				
201305130001 96300	05/13/2013 11:00:32 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS ROSEMARY T				
201305160002 02790	05/16/2013 11:41:11 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON RAYNA JEANNETTE				
201306060002 32220	06/06/2013 03:37:56 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROWLEY WILLIAM R				
201305310002 24290	05/31/2013 03:28:02 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS TRACY				
201306040002 27860	06/04/2013 01:39:58 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRANCO ANNE R				
201306110002 39240	06/11/2013 01:51:52 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON MARIAN S				
201306120002 41520	06/12/2013 02:51:13 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT RACHEL NICOLE				